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Sarah Henderson Karilynn Thatcher Yvette Hale*
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Casey Jones Amy Vander Zwaag* Rebecca Hyrkas
Marja Kay Rebecca Van Stralen Amanda Irtz
Zoie Lamb Corrie Voight Jennifer Jentz
Justine Limpic Sarah Williams Lori Johnson
Chelsea McDonald Ericka Wilson* Erin King
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Monday, January 3 — Orange/

Long Beach
All day rehearsal — 9:45 am. - 4:45 p.m,
Chapman; Concert 7:30 p.m.: Christ
Lutheran Church

Tuesday, January 4 — Bakersfield
Leave Chapman University 6:30 a.m.;
Workshop morning/afternoon, East
Bakersfield H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.:
First Christian Church

Wednesday, January 5 — Porterville
Workshop morning/afternoon, Porterville
H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.: Porterville
High School Auditorium

Thursday, January 6 — Visalia
Workshop morning/afternoon, Mt.
Whitney, Redwood, Golden West High
Schools; Concert 7:30 p.m.: St. Mary’s
Catholic Church

Friday, January 7 — Fresno/Clovis
Workshop morning/afternoon, Clovis
West H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.: United
Presbyterian Church

TOUR SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 8 - Modesto
Workshop morning/afternoon, Downy
H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.: Trinity
Presbyterian Church

Sunday, January 9 ~ Concord/Walnut Creelc
Service 10:45 a.m., First Christian
Church, Concord; Concert 7:30 p.m.:
Walnut Creek Methodist Church

Monday, January 10 — Napa
Workshop morning, Vintage H.S.;
Workshop afternoon, Napa H.S.;
Concert 7:30 p.m.: St. John's
Lutheran Church

Tuesday, January 11 — Santa Rosa
Workshop morning/afternoon, Santa
Rosa H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.: Santa
Rosa High School Auditorium

Wednesday, January 12 — Moraga
Workshop morning/afternoon,
Campolindo H.S.; Concert 7:30 p.m.:
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church

Thursday, January 13 — San Francisco
Travel day; overnight in San Francisco

Friday, January 14 — Orange
Travel back to Chapman

ITALY CONCERT TOUR

Monday, January 17 — Los Angeles
Depart from LAX

Tuesday, January 18 — Milan/Stresa

Wednesday, January 19 — Milan/Stresa
La Scala Opera House

Thursday, January 20 - Venice
Concert: Benedetto Marcello
Conservatory

Friday, January 21 — Venice
High Mass, St. Mark’s Basilica

Saturday, January 22 — Venice/Florence

Sunday, January 23 — Florence
Concert: Florence Conservatory of
Music

Monday, January 24 — Florence
Concert: St. Giovanni’s Concert Series

Tuesday, January 25 — Florence/Pisa/Rome

Wednesday, January 26 — Rome
Private Audience with Pope John Paul
Concert: Sistine Chapel

Thursday, January 27 — Rome
Concert: Rome Conservatory of
Music

Friday, January 28 — Rome
Concert: St. Ignazio Concert Series

Saturday, January 29 - Rome/Los
Angeles
Arrive at LAX
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Venite, Exultemus Domino

Sicut cervus

Rorate coeli

Duh Tvoy Blagiy
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Blagoslovi, dushé moyéa, Ghéspoda

Alleluja

Hombe

Dunkler Lichtglanz

Der gang zum Liebchen

At the River

Sally Gardens

Ain’a that Good News

Dan-u-el

Were you there

Ezekiel saw de wheel

III

v

VI

J. Sweelink
(1562-1621)

G. L. da Palestrina
(1525-1594)

P. Tschesnokoff
(1877-1944)

M. Ippolitov-Ivanov
(1859-1935)

J. Karai
(20th century)

arr. L. Ekwueme
(20th century)

R. Schumann
(1810-1856)

J. Brahms
(1833-1897)

A. Copland
(zoth century)

arr. W. Hall
(20th century)

arr. W. Dawson
(20th century)

K. Mechem
(20th century)

arr. W. Hall
(20th century)

arr. W. Dawson
(zoth century)

O occhi, manza mia

Basciame, vita mia

Margot labourez les vignes

Tiridola, non dormire

The Blue Estuaries
I saw Eternity (#2)

Train Tune (#4)
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III

Pilons l'orge (Chansons Francgaises)

v

The Unknown Region (Carols of Death)

Like Snow (#2: Mid-winter Songs)

Annie Laurie

Rose-cheek’d Laura, Come

A Ditty (O Mistress Mine)

One’s-Self I Sing

O. Lassus
(1532-1594)

H. L. Hassler
(1564-1612)
J. Arcadelt
(1505-1568)

O. Vecchi
(1550-1605)

D. Ashely White
(20th century)

F. Poulenc
(1899-1963)

W. Schuman
(20th century)

M. Lauridsen
(zoth century)

arr. G. Kubic
(20th century)

S. Chatman
(20th century)

N. Lindberg
(20th century)

B. Chilcott
(20th century)
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